

MM654-ST

पत्र:- 21/11/20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pargy Road to English Mals.

Agreement No:- 15/SBD/20-21.

DIVISION

Agreement Number:- 3375901 20

SUB-DIVISION

Safique Alam.

515

MEASUREMENT BOOK

19/08/20

2nd and final bill

Abstract of cost

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road from P.M.B. Road to English Tola under M.M.B.S.					
Agency:- Safique Alam					
Agreement No:- 15 SBD/20-21					
Date of commencement:- 19-06-20					
Date of completion:- 18-03-21					
Actual Date of completion:-					
(1) (i) Plu & fixing of Working benchmark					
Pillar all comp. job.					
1.00 No. O.V.T.M.B.P.-(9)					
@ Rs. 4255.78/each - Rs. 4256.00					
(ii) Plu & fixing of Working Reference					
Pillar all comp. job.					
1.00 No. O.V.T.M.B.P.-(9)					
@ Rs. 1940.61/each - Rs. 1941.00					
(2) Cleaning and corrobbling road land all comp. job.					
0.28 Hect. O.V.T.M.B.P.-(9)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hect. - Rs. 14317.00					
C.O.P.S. 20514.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f. P-8.		20514.00
($\frac{3}{3}$) Excavation for road					
lay in soil all comp.					
Job.					
30.00m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-(10)				
@RS. 74.16/m ³				P-8.	2225.00
($\frac{4}{4}$) Construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained from					
roadway cutting all					
comp. job.					
18.00m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-(10)				
@RS. 26.11/m ³				P-8.	470.00
($\frac{5}{5}$) Construction of embank-					
ment with approved					
material lead 1000m					
all comp. job.					
514.42m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-(10)				
@RS. 174.94/m ³				P-8.	89993.00
($\frac{6}{6}$) Construction of					
subgrade and earthen					
shoulder with material					
all comp. job.					
52.50m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-(10)				
48.00m ³	" " P-(15)				
100.50m ³	@RS. 176.58/m ³			P-8.	17746.00
Continuation					C.O.RS. 130948.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. F. P. 25	130948.00
(7) construction of curb					
With stone metal					
all comp. job.					
48.60 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (11)					
@ RS. 2759.70/m ² - RS. 134121.00					
(8) P.V. laying, spreading					
and compacting					
W.B.M. cur - III all comp.					
job.					
114.75 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (11)					
@ RS. 3363.62/m ³ - RS. 385975.00					
(9) construction of					
PCC M30 in pavement					
all comp. job.					
244.80 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (11)					
@ RS. 6702.34/m ³ - RS. 1640733.00					
(10) laying brick Soling					
layer on prepared					
Subgrade all comp. job.					
400.00 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (16)					
@ RS. 543.78/m ³ - RS. 217512.00					
(11) (i) ordinary Kilometer					
Stone (precast)					
1.00 NOS Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (16)					
@ RS. 2165.40/each - RS. 2165.00					
Continuation					C.O.RS. 2511454.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 12x	2511454.00
(ii) 200mm Stone (precast)					
2.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P.-(16)					
@ Rs. 583.92/each - Rs.					1168.00
(12/12) Plaster and fixing of					
typical masonry					
informatory sign					
board all comp. job.					
2.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P.-(11)					
2.00 Nos " " P-(16)					
4.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 9382.98/each - Rs.					37532.00

(13/13) Printing new letter					
and figure of any					
shade all comp.					
44.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P.-(16)					
@ Rs. 0.52/each - Rs.					23.00
(14/15) (i) 600mm equilateral					
8 triangle board.					
6.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P.-(16)					
@ Rs. 3746.77/each - Rs.					22481.00
(ii) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular board.					
4.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P.-(16)					
@ Rs. 4888.49/each - Rs.					19554.00

Continuation

C.O.P.S. 2592212.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. f. P.S.	2592212.00
(iii) 900mm side octagon board.					
2.00 Nos. Q.V. T.M.B.P. (16)					
@ RS. 8914.55/each - RS.					17829.00
(15/16) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound on concrete surface all comp. job.					
80.00m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. (17)					
@ RS. 821.23/m ² - RS.					65703.00
(16/17) E/W in excavation for foundation all comp. job.					
15.66m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. (12)					
@ RS. 269.72/m ³ - RS.					4218.00
(17/18) Pls PCC M15 in open foundry all comp.					
2.85m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. (12)					
@ RS. 5332.17/m ³ - RS.					15197.00
(18/19) Pls PCC M20 in sub structure all comp.					
15.09m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. (12)					
@ RS. 6090.16/m ³ - RS.					91901.00
(19/20) Pls RCC hume pipe NP3 (1X1000mm Q) all comp.					

Continuation

C.O. RS. 2787060.00

Continuation